DESIGN LALIQUE

Ref. 13771C/OR — Applique

COLLECTION
Type:

Style:
Collection:

Matieres :

Finition sur la photo :

Nombre de lumiéres :

Largeur / Diametre :
Profondeur:

Hauteur :

Applique
Contemporain
Ginkgo

Bronze, Cristaux
Dorure Brillante
2

43 cm

22cm

27 cm

COLLECTION
Type:

Style:
Collection:

Materials :

Finish on the picture:

Number of lights:
‘Width / Diameter:
Projection:

Height:

DELISLE

4, rue du Parc Royal ~ III°™ arr. de Paris, France

Wall sconce
Modern

Ginkgo

Bronze, Crystals
Bright Gold

2

16.91in

871in

10.6in



